MSP1000x8AM12T-j5 5.

¥ wme ERES & EXEH e HE | GREE it
0010 207000115 PSFBRE LIRS | sorew R 1
0020 201000560 |JHCT007.01.025| $EFIREEWE Cogt'fsah'iggse PP-GF30 | 1
0030 203000025 |JHCT006.10.014 JEREE base 1
0040 208000327 |JHCT051.01.082 ORI O-ring 90.0x2.65- NBHH%HE’% 1
0050 208000328 |JHCT051.01.084 ORI O-ring 90.0x1.5- NBHH%HE’% 1
0060 201001395 [JHCT05105.000| EEHE | oo Oon INS PPO-GF20| 1
0070 208000257 |JHCT053.03.001|  igEximE ruober Sha NBR%’%% 1
0080 207000336 25 Nut GB6182-M8- 667 1
0090 207000488 B Spring washer | GB859-8.0x 201 1
0100 207000301 T plain washer | GB97.1-8.0% 201 1
0110 201001066 |JHCT036.03.008| S crreser bl INS PPO-GF20| 9
0120 201001398 |JHCT051.06.001 ZIETETN Seal ring INS-#AEIAE PU120° 8
0130 201002213 |JHCT009.04.036 M4 impeler | """ TP ppo.GF20 | 8
0140 201001057 |JHCT036.01.020 SRE Diffuser plate INS PPO-GF20 8
0150 204000117 |JHCT038.04.023 2oy gasket 6
0160 207000464 i FE R4 Shanteang 1 Gpgg4.1-15.0x 201 2
0170 208000661 |JHCT061.02.010| #H#HZES-IE— | Mechanical seal 2
0180 201000455 |JHCT006.01.062|  ZEkfifss Sealed end re PP-GF30 | 1
0190 204000060 |JHCT020.05.011 AIER Front lining ring Q195 1
0200 202000168 |JHCT026.13.007|  Toim&ze do‘ﬁ?at;ekzmg YL102 1
0210 311000094 |JHCT105.06.010 YRR Insulation paper 1
0220 208000604 |JHCT051.02.006 BEZHE | ~opn o | 30.5¢14.0x45- 1
0230 204000218 |JHCT043.03.008 FREIR Isolation ring ST12 1
0240 207000570 S Bearing R oS 1
0250 208000345 |JHCT051.01.110 ORI O-ring 78.0x4.0- | NBRIFE[ 5

B




Stainless steel

LR =
0260 203000116 |JHCT024.11.051| ASEENEEH= Motor housing 1
ZOUV/IOUZ-t|ex-
d®I0MmMx80mm-
0270 251000472 |JHCT022.02.070 EF Stator DW470-(A-G3)EL- 1
125°C-Bge-BI
80"5 BW&% Tzo
0280 252000300 |JHCT023.01.326 ¥ Rotor ey 1
0290 207000540 i Bearing e 1
0300 204000090 |JHCT038.01.001 SR “oggi?(ztted d25xD31.5xH3 |  65Mn 1
. PRI P04 T3t
0310 201001220 |JHCTO043.03.044 REE bushing BH*"“ﬁgEL’*Jﬂ PA 1
0320 202000110 |JHCT025.13.026|  _hhiEEe ”ppe; :;a””g TS YL102 1
0330 207000072 oSBT ta(;r;f; Zifgw GB818-M4x10.0- 1
0340 201001507 |JHCTO056.01.005 BAEN Cable retainer INS-BL ABS 1
16UF-450V,d33.5-
0350 209000665 |JHCT084.01.025| 16uFS3EEA-HX capacitor ®36%x45-61- 1
REACH
0360 311000017 |JHCT083.05.001 YRS shrinkable tube ®3.5 0.12
. .. |Nylon secure line| B3 75010 E
PR AT R4 NE s
0370 209000100 |[JHCT041.01.001 | BloZ LB ELIE pressing cap s 1
0371 209000101 |JHCT041.01.003 | Bfeze e Ry ELspg |\YIOn secure line| 7o peyepnam g 2
pressing cap
[N Cross head _ -
0380 207000027 i ST Et?min? scre GB818-M4x8.0 1
Lrenuzsn e |EXTEMNAN serrate A
0390 207000503 IMBEBIERE lock washer GB862.2-4 1
0400 207000478 MRS HESEME | Spring washer | GB/T93-4.0x 1
0410 204000185 |JHCT041.02.027 S i?f::;g'r J20.5mm H62 1
- - o VW-TT05°C
SZ. (=]
0411 310000006 |JHCT086.01.001 ES Conducting wire 600V-E 15 0.25
0420 201001722 |[JHCT085.01.001 B Tie INS PA 1
0430 202000071 |JHCT025.13.003|  _HihEse ”%gﬁl’;g YX041 1
0440 201001520 [JHCT056.02.015 EB4SE Cable retainer PA 1
0450 201000933 |JHCT032.04.030 ZHE seal gasket INS-iEHH PUS80° 4




NBRJFETR

0460 208000315 |JHCT051.01.048 OZYME] O-ring 5.5%2.0- et 2
0470 207000091 FrEREESLIRET Screw GB65-M6x10.0- 201 2
=E=-
0480 208000084 |JHCT032.04.116| EBHAEFEIIR seal gasket NBR;;HE@ 1
X
0490 204000111 |JHCT038.04.005 =RER Gasket H59 1
0500 206000077 |JHCT060.03.001 PIEIRG lock nut H59 1
e EPDM=7T
0510 208000234 |[JHCT052.01.076 BYHRE Cable sheath > 1
0520 203000072 |JHCT010.11.099 FK Main housing 1
0530 206000022 |JHCT012.03.002 RIR hand ring 2
0540 207000092 topmgslimsy | rosshead | opeig Msx150- 304 4
= t tapping screw | — :
Te B TUVPR /NI =R
. -HO7RNB8-F
0550 253001104 |JHCT087.01.017 22h/=5 Power cord 3G1.0mm2-VDE 1
X 21 37_-DA_MK
0560 206000828 |JHCT023.02.058 M Impeller shaft 304 1
0570 201001735 |JHCT085.02.003 =) lifting rope 20.2
0580 212000025 |JHCT105.01.005| EEHWGEEH | oo mery white 0.2

0il




